
 

 

 
 

 

Garden State M.L.S.: Residential/Condo/Coop STATUS:  S  MEDIA REPORT 

MLS#:  2693479 County:  Somerset* TOWN:  Franklin Twp.* (2708) 
AD:   158 HARROW DR*  ZIP:  08873* 

LP:  $274,900 
 

 

SE:     CLR:   
ZN:   GRS:   
MSJR:   HS:   RCOMZIP:  08873 
BLDG#:  UNIT#: FLR#:  BLK:424.4* LOT:158* 

CL: Yes  SDA:Yes GSMLS.COM: Yes #1M: 8 FHA55+: No 

PSubType: CCT 
    

STYLE: Multi Floor Unit, Townhouse-Interior 

YB/DESC/REN:  1987 / Approximate /  

  
RMS:  6 BDRM:  2 FB:  2       HB:  1 TBTH:  2.1 SQFT:   
  

GENERAL INFORMATION 
 

GARAGE: 1 /  Attached Garage LSTZ:  28X72* 
DRIVE:  1 Car Width, Additional Parking, Blacktop ACRES:  .05* 
P-USE:   OTP:  Condominium BSMT:  No /  
 

LTDES:  Level Lot 
ROOF:  Asphalt Shingle POOL:  No /  
 

EXTER:  Brick, Vinyl Siding FP:  1 / Living Room, Wood Burning 
EXTFT:  Curbs, Sidewalk 
DIR:  Easton Ave to Cedar Grove Lane to left on New Brunswick, Right on Jordans Circle Right on Harrow.  
REM: Immaculate,move in condition townhome in desirable location.2 Story tile entry foyer, upgraded powder room,master bath and recently 

painted.Spacious MB with sitting room &full bth. 2nd bdrm also has 
 

ADD REM: private, full bathThis home is also convenient to major highways,shopping and public transportation to NYC.  
 

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION 
 

LIV:  15x18 / First     DIN:  10x12 / First KIT:  9x12 / First FAM:   /  DEN:   /  
1BD:  11x15 / Second 2BD:  12x14 / Second 3BD:   /  4BD:   /  
OTH 1:  / Loft / Second OTH 2:   /  /  OTH 3:   /  /  OTH 4:   /  /  
KITCH:  Separate Dining Area PETS:  Yes 
DINE:  Formal Dining Room IN-LAWSUITE:   
 

MSTBR:  Sitting Room MODIFIED HANDICAP:  No 

MSTBH:  Stall Shower 
FLOOR:   Carpeting, Laminate, Tile 

INTER:  Blinds, CODetect, FireExtg, Smoke Detector, Walk-In Closet 

APPL:  CODetect, Dishwasher, Dryer, Refrigerator, Range/Oven-Gas, Washer 
AMNT:  Jogging/Biking Path, Playground 
EXCLU:  Washer, Dryer. Ceiling Fan in Kitchen&Master Bedroom (to be replaced) 
LEVLB:   
LEVLG:   
LEVL1:  Dining Room, Kitchen, Living Room, Powder Room, Utility Room 
LEVL2:  2 Bedrooms, Bath Main, Bath(s) Other, Laundry Room, Loft 
LEVL3:   OTHLEV:   

UTILITIES INFORMATION 
 

HEAT:  1 Unit, Forced Hot Air WATER:  Public Water 
COOL:  1 Unit, Ceiling Fan, Central Air WTRHT:  Gas 
SEWER:  Public Sewer FUEL:  Gas-Natural 
SERVC:  Cable TV Available , Garbage Included UTIL:  Electric, Gas-Natural 

FINANCIAL INFORMATION 
 

FEE:  $160 / Monthly   TAXES:  $5,515 TRTYR:  2009 LNDASMT:  $90,000 

APPLF:  $00 EASEMNT:  Unknown /  TXRATE:  1.899 TAXYR:  2009 BLDASMT:  $175,200 

Other: $ /  HMWRNTY:  No FARMASM:  No    TOTASMT:  $265,200 
FEINC:  Maintenance-Common Area , Maintenance-Exterior , Snow Removal POSSES:  closing   
 

UNDER CONTRACT / SOLD INFORMATION 
 

SP:  $266,500 UCD:  08/07/2009 CD:  08/28/2009 DOM:  45 ADM:  45 LD:  06/23/2009 

OLP:  $274,900     WD:   XD:   
 

© Copyright, Garden State MLS, L.L.C. **Info. deemed RELIABLE but not GUARANTEED - ALL Room Sizes are Approx.** 
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